ensuring safety and comfort...
LED DOB FLOOD LIGHT OUTDOOR
12 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code (DAY) Item Code (WARM) Power (Rated) Beam Protection Dimensions (mm)
DLF30-139-DG/60 DLF30-139-DG/30 30w 90º IP65 L:160 x W:139 x H:25
DLF50-165-DG/60 DLF50-165-DG/30 50w 90º IP65 L:180 x W:165 x H:25
DLF100-217-DG/60 DLF100-217-DG/30 100w 90º IP65 L:238 x W:217 x H:25
DLF150-270-DG/60 - 150w 90º IP65 L:295 x W:270 x H:25
DLF200-305-DG/60 - 200w 90º IP65 L:335 x W:305 x H:25
DLF400-388-DG/60 - 400w 90º IP65 L:425 × W:388 × H:31
30w 150w
Voltage ::: 100V~400V
Protection ::: IP65
CCT (K) ::: 6000 K/3000 K
LED Chips ::: DOB (China)
50w Lumen ::: 100-110lm/w 200w
CRI ::: ra>80
PF ::: >0.90
Frame ::: Rectangular
Appearance ::: Grey
100w 400w
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768